Bankof America 2>

Online Banking

12M Flexible CD - 8520

Summary

Current balance: $29,721.50
Date opened: 08/19/2024
Term: 12 months

NOTE: a penalty for early withdrawal may apply

Account details as of 10/08/2025

Nickname:

Account number:

Current balance:

Date opened:

Term:

Next maturity date:
Deposit

Beginning balance this term:

Last renewal date:

Interest

Interest rate:

Annual percentage yield:
Interest earned not paid:

Interest paid last year:

Interest withheld for taxes this year:

Interest withheld for taxes last year:

12M Flexible CD - 8520 Edit
Show Account number
$29,721.50

08/19/2024

12 months

08/25/2026

$29,640.93
08/19/2025

3.20%
3.25%
$46.90
$398.37
$0.00
$0.00

Services
View current CD rates
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