



12M Flexible CD - 8520

Summary

Current balance: **\$29,721.50**
Date opened: **08/19/2024**
Term: **12 months**
NOTE: a penalty for early withdrawal may apply

Services

[View current CD rates](#)

Account details as of 10/08/2025

Nickname:	12M Flexible CD - 8520 Edit
Account number:	Show Account number
Current balance:	\$29,721.50
Date opened:	08/19/2024
Term:	12 months
Next maturity date:	08/25/2026

Deposit

Beginning balance this term:	\$29,640.93
Last renewal date:	08/19/2025

Interest

Interest rate:	3.20%
Annual percentage yield:	3.25%
Interest earned not paid:	\$46.90
Interest paid last year:	\$398.37
Interest withheld for taxes this year:	\$0.00
Interest withheld for taxes last year:	\$0.00